Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

G OWENS (v)
Jim Motherwell (v)
Barney Mackie (v)

Michael M Hasson
Dan Patterson

M S Robertson
William Rusk (v)

P GORDON (v)
Donnie M MacL eod
Alex Peebles (v)
Ewen Alexander
Chris Skelton

D Neil Ross

G M Cameron

Tom Nisbet (v)

D ELLISON (v)
Torquil Maclean (v)
Charles J G Gallacher
Alexander J Allan (v)
JMcComb (v)
Norman O'May

H SAATHOFF (v)
Jeremy Price

Raobin Paton (v)

F Ogley (v)

Stephen Tingey (v)
K Fraser (v)

M BIRCH (v)
Eddie Morrison (v)
Donald Shaw (v)
John Lackie

Bert Nicholson (v)
Robin JWilson (v)
Graham P Watson
Hamish Ewan (v)
Ewen MacAulay (v)
Ewan Donaldson (v)
Douglas R Millar (v)

1 (14 and below)

13-08-2015
Gross Hcp
80 - 1l4c
80 - 12c =
74 - 6C
82 - 13c
8l - 12c =
78 - 8c =
8l - 10c =
78 - Tc =
84 - 13c =
82 - 1lc =
78 - 6C =
83 - 1llc =
87 - 1l4dc =
84 - 1lc =
80 - 7c =
84 - 10c =
80 - 6c =
89 - 14c =
89 - 14c =
85 - 10c =
83 - 8c =
84 - 8c=
90 - 14c =
79 - 3c =
90 - 14c =
90 - 14c =
86 - 10c =
84 - 8c =
88 - 12c =
90 - 14c =
88 - 1lc =
8l - 3c=
8 - Tc =
93 - 14c =
92 - 13c =
90 - 9c =
89 - 8c =
91 - 9c

Nett
Score

66
68
68

69
69
70
71
71
71
1@
72
2@
73
73
73
4@
74
75
e
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76 @
77
78
78
79
79
81
81
82

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69
Course Par : 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

AWAY
AWAY After Count-Back
AWAY Lowest Gross

After Count-Back
12.9  After Count-Back
11.5  Atter Count-Back
7.6
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
10.7  After Count-Back
13.7  Atter Count-Back
10.7  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY
AWAY
14.0
AWAY
AWAY
7.8
AWAY
13.7
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
10.6
AWAY
AWAY
14.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

14 August 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club
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Tom Anderson (V) 93 - 10c = 83 AWAY

Neil Paton (V) 88 - 5¢c = 83 AWAY
Ronad W Phillips 92 - 8 = 84 8.4
David Lackie 98 - 12c = 86 121
D HOGGAN (v) 99 - 13c = 86 AWAY
Randall Morrison (v) 9% - 9c = 87 AWAY
lain Nicolson (v) 97 - 10c = 87 AWAY
Hamish MacCulloch N/R - 14c = N/R 14.2
lan Morrison N/R - 14c = N/R 13.8
Ernest Barnard (v) N/R - 13c = NR@ AWAY
George Knapp (v) N/R - 13c = N/R AWAY
William Hughes (v) N/R - 13c = N/R AWAY
Graeme Alexander (V) N/R - 12c = N/R AWAY
David Samuel (V) N/R - 11c = N/R AWAY
James A Thow N/R - 11c = N/IR 10.6
G.R. MacKenzie (v) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Richard Carey
Keith Patience

P ROGER (v)
David B Spence
Jim Jack

Scott Lindsay
Steve Bull (v)
Simon Hasson
George W Henderson
William M Jack
Robert Stewart (v)
George Grant (v)
Mike Morrison
Arthur MacArthur
Robert Jack

Scott Lauder (v)

F JOHNSTON (v)
Micheal Hind (v)
lan MacRae (v)
Maurice M Brown
Jock Clark (v)
Sandy McKenzie (v)
Mike Turner (v)
Patrick Tripp (v)
Roy Nixon

Ken Malcolm (v)
Keith Milner (v)
S.F. Stokes (v)
Robert W McPhee
A Kaye (v)
William Sime (v)
William Allison (v)
George JMcLeman
Michael JBurns
Patrick lain Keith
JIDIER (v)

| CL Murray
Malcolm W Gardiner
Hugh Steele (v)

2 (15 and above)

13-08-2015
Gross Hcp
82 - 15c
84 - 15c =
88 - 18c =
85 - 15c =
92 - 22 =
8 - 15c =
88 - 15c =
88 - 15c =
91 - 17c =
92 - 18c =
89 - 15c =
94 - 19c =
99 - 23c =
93 - 17c =
98 - 2lc =
92 - 15c =
94 - 17c =
94 - 16¢c =
9% - 18c =
97 - 19c =
96 - 18c =
9% - 17c =
106 - 27c =
9% - 16¢c =
101 - 2lc =
98 - 18c =
106 - 26c =
98 - 18c =
100 - 16c =
103 - 17c =
103 - 16c =
108 - 16c =
113 - 2lc =
121 - 22c =
N/R - 25c =
N/R - 24c =
N/R - 23c =
N/R - 20c =
N/R - 20c =

Nett
Score

67*
69
70
70
70
70
73
3@
74
74
74
Soe
76 @
76
77
77
7l
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
80@
84
86
87
92
92
99
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69
Course Par : 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

139  Lowest Gross
15.0

AWAY  After Count-Back
14.6  After Count-Back
22.2  After Count-Back
15.3  Aiter Count-Back

AWAY  After Count-Back
14.8  After Count-Back
17.5  Atter Count-Back
18.3  Atter Count-Back

AWAY  After Count-Back

AWAY
22.9  After Count-Back
16.6  After Count-Back
210

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
194

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
214

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
215
221
25.2

AWAY
233
19.7

AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

14 August 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club
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Alan Plampton
Alexander Barclay
Mark Woods (v)
James W Grant
James MacDonald (v)
John Henderson (v)
Willie Macbean (v)

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

18c =
18c =
1l7c =
17c =
16c =
15¢c =
15c =

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R@
N/R

18.2
184
AWAY
17.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

14 August 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
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