Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

13-08-2015

Division: 1 (14 and below)

2(2: 11110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	~		Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
G OWENS (v)	80 -	14c =	66	AWAY	
Jim Motherwell (v)	80 -	12c =	68	AWAY	After Count-Back
Barney Mackie (v)	74 -	6c =	68	AWAY	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Michael M Hasson	82 -	13c =	69	12.9	After Count-Back
Dan Patterson	81 -	12c =	69	11.5	After Count-Back
M S Robertson	78 -	8c =	70	7.6	
William Rusk (v)	81 -	10c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
P GORDON (v)	78 -	7c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Donnie M MacLeod	84 -	13c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Alex Peebles (v)	82 -	11c =	71 @	AWAY	After Count-Back
Ewen Alexander	78 -	6c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Chris Skelton	83 -	11c =	72 @	10.7	After Count-Back
D Neil Ross	87 -	14c =	73	13.7	After Count-Back
G M Cameron	84 -	11c =	73	10.7	After Count-Back
Tom Nisbet (v)	80 -	7c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
D ELLISON (v)	84 -	10c =	74 @	AWAY	
Torquil Maclean (v)	80 -	6c =	74	AWAY	
Charles J G Gallacher	89 -	14c =	75	14.0	
Alexander J Allan (v)	89 -	14c =	75 @	AWAY	
J McComb (v)	85 -	10c =	75	AWAY	
Norman O'May	83 -	8c =	75	7.8	
H SAATHOFF (v)	84 -	8c =	76	AWAY	
Jeremy Price	90 -	14c =	76	13.7	
Robin Paton (v)	79 -	3c =	76	AWAY	
F Ogley (v)	90 -	14c =	76	AWAY	
Stephen Tingey (v)	90 -	14c =	76	AWAY	
K Fraser (v)	86 -	10c =	76	AWAY	
M BIRCH (v)	84 -	8c =	76	AWAY	
Eddie Morrison (v)	88 -	12c =	76	AWAY	
Donald Shaw (v)	90 -	14c =	76 @	AWAY	
John Lackie	88 -	11c =	77	10.6	
Bert Nicholson (v)	81 -	3c =	78	AWAY	
Robin J Wilson (v)	85 -	7c =	78	AWAY	
Graham P Watson	93 -	14c =	79	14.3	
Hamish Ewan (v)	92 -	13c =	79	AWAY	
Ewen MacAulay (v)	90 -	9c =	81	AWAY	
Ewan Donaldson (v)	89 -	8c =	81	AWAY	
Douglas R Millar (v)	91 -	9c =	82	AWAY	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Tom Anderson (v)	93 -	10c =	83	AWAY
Neil Paton (v)	88 -	5c =	83	AWAY
Ronald W Phillips	92 -	8c =	84	8.4
David Lackie	98 -	12c =	86	12.1
D HOGGAN (v)	99 -	13c =	86	AWAY
Randall Morrison (v)	96 -	9c =	87	AWAY
Iain Nicolson (v)	97 -	10c =	87	AWAY
Hamish MacCulloch	N/R -	14c =	N/R	14.2
Ian Morrison	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.8
Ernest Barnard (v)	N/R -	13c =	N/R @	AWAY
George Knapp (v)	N/R -	13c =	N/R	AWAY
William Hughes (v)	N/R -	13c =	N/R	AWAY
Graeme Alexander (v)	N/R -	12c =	N/R	AWAY
David Samuel (v)	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
James A Thow	N/R -	11c =	N/R	10.6
G.R. MacKenzie (v)	N/R -	10c =	N/R	AWAY

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

13-08-2015

D	•	/ 4 F		• \
Division:	', '	-	and	above)
DIVISIUM.	4	110	anu	abuvci

Division: 2 (15 and above)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нер	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Richard Carey	82 -	15c =	67*	13.9	Lowest Gross
Keith Patience	84 -	15c =	69	15.0	
P ROGER (v)	88 -	18c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
David B Spence	85 -	15c =	70	14.6	After Count-Back
Jim Jack	92 -	22c =	70	22.2	After Count-Back
Scott Lindsay	85 -	15c =	70	15.3	After Count-Back
Steve Bull (v)	88 -	15c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Simon Hasson	88 -	15c =	73 @	14.8	After Count-Back
George W Henderson	91 -	17c =	74	17.5	After Count-Back
William M Jack	92 -	18c =	74	18.3	After Count-Back
Robert Stewart (v)	89 -	15c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
George Grant (v)	94 -	19c =	75 @	AWAY	
Mike Morrison	99 -	23c =	76 @	22.9	After Count-Back
Arthur MacArthur	93 -	17c =	76	16.6	After Count-Back
Robert Jack	98 -	21c =	77	21.0	
Scott Lauder (v)	92 -	15c =	77	AWAY	
F JOHNSTON (v)	94 -	17c =	77	AWAY	
Micheal Hind (v)	94 -	16c =	78	AWAY	
Ian MacRae (v)	96 -	18c =	78	AWAY	
Maurice M Brown	97 -	19c =	78	19.4	
Jock Clark (v)	96 -	18c =	78	AWAY	
Sandy McKenzie (v)	96 -	17c =	79	AWAY	
Mike Turner (v)	106 -	27c =	79	AWAY	
Patrick Tripp (v)	96 -	16c =	80	AWAY	
Roy Nixon	101 -	21c =	80	21.4	
Ken Malcolm (v)	98 -	18c =	80	AWAY	
Keith Milner (v)	106 -	26c =	80	AWAY	
S.F. Stokes (v)	98 -	18c =	80 @	AWAY	
Robert W McPhee	100 -	16c =	84	AWAY	
A Kaye (v)	103 -	17c =	86	AWAY	
William Sime (v)	103 -	16c =	87	AWAY	
William Allison (v)	108 -	16c =	92	AWAY	
George J McLeman	113 -	21c =	92	21.5	
Michael J Burns	121 -	22c =	99	22.1	
Patrick Iain Keith	N/R -	25c =	N/R	25.2	
J IDIER (v)	N/R -	24c =	N/R	AWAY	
I C L Murray	N/R -	$\sim 23c =$	N/R	23.3	
Malcolm W Gardiner	N/R -	20c =	N/R	19.7	
Hugh Steele (v)	N/R -	20c =	N/R	AWAY	
* - Playing Handican Decrease @	- Stableford	Adjusted Ho	en 8 – Excer	ntional Score I	Reduction

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Alan Plampton	N/R -	18c =	N/R	18.2
Alexander Barclay	N/R -	18c =	N/R	18.4
Mark Woods (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
James W Grant	N/R -	17c =	N/R	17.3
James MacDonald (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY
John Henderson (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R @	AWAY
Willie Macbean (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp